
HES1

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:13:40.9
2 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:13:59.8
3 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:14:03.5
4 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:14:04.8
5 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:14:07.5
6 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:14:10.5
7 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:14:12.3
8 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:14:13.7
9 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:14:15.5

10 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:14:18.7
11 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:14:18.7
12 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:14:18.9
13 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:14:22.8
14 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:14:27.6
15 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:14:32.0
16 81 Milan Držík M 00:14:33.1
17 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:14:36.4
18 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:14:38.5
19 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:14:44.9
20 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:14:45.7
21 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:14:46.3
22 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:14:49.8
23 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:14:50.3
24 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:14:55.1
25 8 Marian Fábik E 00:14:55.3
26 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:14:56.1
27 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:15:02.6
28 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:15:06.8
29 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:15:11.6
30 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:15:14.5
31 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:15:19.1
32 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:15:19.4
33 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:15:26.1
34 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:15:30.4



35 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:15:32.4
36 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:15:35.9
37 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:15:36.0
38 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:15:36.2
39 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:15:37.2
40 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:15:43.1
41 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:15:43.7
42 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:15:59.9
43 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:16:01.8
44 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:16:08.4
45 49 David Zatko J 00:16:08.4
46 116 Marián Turza M 00:16:08.6
47 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:16:13.4
48 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:16:18.2
49 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:16:20.0
50 17 Matej Kováč M 00:16:21.7
51 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:16:24.1
52 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:16:38.1
53 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:16:42.9
54 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:16:45.1
55 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:16:45.7
56 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:16:49.7
57 3 Timotej Palák J 00:16:52.3
58 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:16:53.5
59 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:16:56.6
60 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:16:57.5
61 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:16:58.4
62 22 Marko Fencik J 00:16:59.6
63 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:17:00.6
64 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:17:07.8
65 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:17:08.2
66 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:17:10.7
67 68 Peter Froľo M 00:17:11.5
68 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:17:20.0
69 106 Pavol Godora M 00:17:21.8
70 113 Martin Menšík J 00:17:25.6
71 53 Matej Franta J 00:17:29.1



72 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:17:29.8
73 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:17:38.7
74 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:17:48.6
75 108 Ján Šuran M 00:17:56.4
76 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:18:00.3
77 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:18:07.2
78 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:18:10.5
79 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:18:12.4
80 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:18:13.6
81 60 undefined undefined 00:18:17.2
82 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:18:21.7
83 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:18:27.5
84 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:18:43.7
85 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:18:46.8
86 1 Michal Vanko J 00:18:50.5
87 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:18:58.2
88 24 Marek Lences M 00:18:59.7
89 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:19:19.0
90 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:19:25.0
91 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:19:45.0
92 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:20:32.2
93 40 Matej Šabo J 00:20:45.6
94 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:21:04.4
95 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:21:34.9
96 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:22:46.1
97 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:23:16.0
98 2 Marek Helbich M 00:23:42.7
99 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:24:36.9

100 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:26:30.6
101 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:38:39.2



J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:14:18.7
2 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:14:44.9
3 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:14:45.7
4 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:14:46.3
5 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:14:50.3
6 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:15:11.6
7 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:15:14.5
8 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:15:26.1
9 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:15:43.1

10 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:15:43.7
11 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:16:08.4
12 49 David Zatko J 00:16:08.4
13 3 Timotej Palák J 00:16:52.3
14 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:16:56.6
15 22 Marko Fencik J 00:16:59.6
16 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:17:00.6
17 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:17:10.7
18 113 Martin Menšík J 00:17:25.6
19 53 Matej Franta J 00:17:29.1
20 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:17:38.7
21 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:18:12.4
22 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:18:21.7
23 1 Michal Vanko J 00:18:50.5
24 40 Matej Šabo J 00:20:45.6



M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:13:40.9
2 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:13:59.8
3 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:14:03.5
4 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:14:10.5
5 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:14:13.7
6 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:14:18.7
7 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:14:18.9
8 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:14:22.8
9 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:14:27.6

10 81 Milan Držík M 00:14:33.1
11 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:14:55.1
12 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:15:06.8
13 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:15:19.1
14 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:15:19.4
15 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:15:30.4
16 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:15:32.4
17 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:15:35.9
18 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:15:36.0
19 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:15:36.2
20 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:15:37.2
21 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:16:01.8
22 116 Marián Turza M 00:16:08.6
23 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:16:13.4
24 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:16:18.2
25 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:16:20.0
26 17 Matej Kováč M 00:16:21.7
27 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:16:38.1
28 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:16:45.1
29 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:16:49.7
30 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:16:53.5
31 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:16:57.5
32 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:16:58.4
33 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:17:07.8
34 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:17:08.2



35 68 Peter Froľo M 00:17:11.5
36 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:17:20.0
37 106 Pavol Godora M 00:17:21.8
38 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:17:48.6
39 108 Ján Šuran M 00:17:56.4
40 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:18:07.2
41 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:18:10.5
42 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:18:13.6
43 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:18:27.5
44 24 Marek Lences M 00:18:59.7
45 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:19:25.0
46 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:20:32.2
47 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:21:04.4
48 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:21:34.9
49 2 Marek Helbich M 00:23:42.7
50 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:38:39.2



K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas



E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:14:04.8
2 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:14:07.5
3 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:14:12.3
4 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:14:15.5
5 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:14:32.0
6 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:14:36.4
7 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:14:38.5
8 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:14:49.8
9 8 Marian Fábik E 00:14:55.3

10 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:14:56.1
11 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:15:02.6
12 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:15:59.9
13 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:16:24.1
14 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:16:42.9
15 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:16:45.7
16 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:17:29.8
17 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:18:00.3
18 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:23:16.0



Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:18:43.7
2 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:18:46.8
3 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:18:58.2
4 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:19:19.0
5 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:19:45.0
6 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:22:46.1
7 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:24:36.9
8 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:26:30.6



Ž

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas



RS1

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:04:17.4
2 77 Samuel Pivko - Be a rider E 00:04:18.1
3 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:04:20.0
4 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:04:20.1
5 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:04:20.7
6 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:04:22.0
7 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:04:22.8
8 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:04:24.0
9 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:04:24.5

10 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:04:25.9
11 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:04:25.9
12 81 Milan Držík M 00:04:26.1
13 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:04:26.5
14 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:04:27.2
15 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:04:27.8
16 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:04:27.9
17 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:04:28.4
18 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:04:30.5
19 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:04:31.0
20 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:04:31.2
21 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:04:31.4
22 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:04:32.0
23 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:04:32.6
24 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:04:33.7
25 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:04:33.8
26 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:04:36.3
27 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:04:36.4
28 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:04:37.6
29 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:04:38.0
30 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:04:38.1
31 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:04:38.7
32 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:04:39.0
33 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:04:39.1
34 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:04:40.2



35 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:04:40.9
36 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:04:41.8
37 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:04:42.0
38 106 Pavol Godora M 00:04:42.9
39 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:04:43.4
40 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:04:44.4
41 8 Marian Fábik E 00:04:44.8
42 17 Matej Kováč M 00:04:45.5
43 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:04:51.2
44 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:51.5
45 116 Marián Turza M 00:04:51.8
46 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:04:52.3
47 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:04:52.6
48 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:04:54.1
49 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:04:54.2
50 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:55.0
51 82 Matej Michalik - Be a rider J 00:04:56.4
52 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:04:57.3
53 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:04:57.5
54 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:04:58.6
55 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:04:59.1
56 49 David Zatko J 00:04:59.8
57 112 Erik Karl - Bikegarage M 00:04:59.8
58 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:05:01.4
59 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:05:01.9
60 113 Martin Menšík J 00:05:02.3
61 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:05:02.5
62 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:05:02.7
63 108 Ján Šuran M 00:05:03.0
64 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:05:03.2
65 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:05:03.4
66 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:05:04.5
67 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:05:04.7
68 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:05:05.4
69 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:05:06.6
70 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:05:07.5
71 68 Peter Froľo M 00:05:07.6



72 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:05:08.1
73 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:05:08.6
74 53 Matej Franta J 00:05:09.0
75 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:05:15.6
76 93 Erik Šály J 00:05:16.0
77 3 Timotej Palák J 00:05:17.0
78 19 Michal Kákoš - Adrenalin bike team J 00:05:17.2
79 38 Peter Bujna - DIVO Trenčín J 00:05:17.3
80 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:05:17.4
81 22 Marko Fencik J 00:05:19.3
82 24 Marek Lences M 00:05:20.5
83 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:05:21.4
84 120 Štefan Varga M 00:05:22.6
85 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:05:22.7
86 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:05:24.1
87 90 Marek Bielich - Emo bike J 00:05:24.5
88 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:05:26.2
89 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:05:27.7
90 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:05:29.5
91 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:05:30.6
92 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:05:32.4
93 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:05:33.7
94 111 Zana Hrnčiariková - Extreem Z 00:05:33.8
95 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:05:37.0
96 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:05:37.1
97 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:05:37.4
98 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:05:37.9
99 121 Laura Lukáčová Ž 00:05:39.9

100 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:05:46.5
101 60 undefined undefined 00:05:47.9
102 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:05:49.1
103 1 Michal Vanko J 00:05:49.3
104 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:05:51.7
105 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:06:07.4
106 40 Matej Šabo J 00:06:18.9
107 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:06:23.4
108 2 Marek Helbich M 00:06:25.1



109 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:07:07.1
110 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:07:14.5
111 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:07:45.3
112 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:09:37.1
113 97 Ján Pacher - Extreem M 00:10:52.6



RS1 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:04:20.7
2 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:04:22.0
3 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:04:26.5
4 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:04:30.5
5 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:04:31.2
6 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:04:31.4
7 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:04:33.7
8 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:04:38.0
9 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:04:39.1

10 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:04:42.0
11 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:04:44.4
12 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:04:54.1
13 82 Matej Michalik - Be a rider J 00:04:56.4
14 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:04:59.1
15 49 David Zatko J 00:04:59.8
16 113 Martin Menšík J 00:05:02.3
17 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:05:02.5
18 53 Matej Franta J 00:05:09.0
19 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:05:15.6
20 93 Erik Šály J 00:05:16.0
21 3 Timotej Palák J 00:05:17.0
22 19 Michal Kákoš - Adrenalin bike team J 00:05:17.2
23 38 Peter Bujna - DIVO Trenčín J 00:05:17.3
24 22 Marko Fencik J 00:05:19.3
25 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:05:21.4
26 90 Marek Bielich - Emo bike J 00:05:24.5
27 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:05:32.4
28 1 Michal Vanko J 00:05:49.3
29 40 Matej Šabo J 00:06:18.9



RS1 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:04:17.4
2 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:04:20.0
3 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:04:20.1
4 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:04:22.8
5 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:04:25.9
6 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:04:25.9
7 81 Milan Držík M 00:04:26.1
8 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:04:27.8
9 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:04:28.4

10 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:04:32.0
11 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:04:32.6
12 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:04:36.3
13 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:04:36.4
14 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:04:38.1
15 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:04:38.7
16 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:04:40.9
17 106 Pavol Godora M 00:04:42.9
18 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:04:43.4
19 17 Matej Kováč M 00:04:45.5
20 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:04:51.2
21 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:51.5
22 116 Marián Turza M 00:04:51.8
23 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:04:52.3
24 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:04:52.6
25 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:55.0
26 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:04:57.3
27 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:04:57.5
28 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:04:58.6
29 112 Erik Karl - Bikegarage M 00:04:59.8
30 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:05:01.4
31 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:05:01.9
32 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:05:02.7
33 108 Ján Šuran M 00:05:03.0
34 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:05:03.2



35 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:05:04.5
36 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:05:04.7
37 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:05:06.6
38 68 Peter Froľo M 00:05:07.6
39 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:05:08.1
40 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:05:08.6
41 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:05:17.4
42 24 Marek Lences M 00:05:20.5
43 120 Štefan Varga M 00:05:22.6
44 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:05:22.7
45 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:05:26.2
46 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:05:27.7
47 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:05:30.6
48 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:05:37.1
49 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:05:37.4
50 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:05:51.7
51 2 Marek Helbich M 00:06:25.1
52 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:07:14.5
53 97 Ján Pacher - Extreem M 00:10:52.6



RS1 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas



RS1 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 77 Samuel Pivko - Be a rider E 00:04:18.1
2 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:04:24.0
3 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:04:24.5
4 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:04:27.2
5 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:04:27.9
6 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:04:31.0
7 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:04:33.8
8 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:04:37.6
9 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:04:39.0

10 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:04:40.2
11 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:04:41.8
12 8 Marian Fábik E 00:04:44.8
13 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:04:54.2
14 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:05:03.4
15 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:05:05.4
16 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:05:07.5
17 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:05:24.1
18 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:05:37.0
19 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:06:07.4
20 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:07:45.3



RS1 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:05:29.5
2 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:05:33.7
3 111 Zana Hrnčiariková - Extreem Z 00:05:33.8
4 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:05:37.9
5 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:05:46.5
6 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:05:49.1
7 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:06:23.4
8 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:07:07.1
9 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:09:37.1



RS1 - Ž

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 121 Laura Lukáčová Ž 00:05:39.9



RS2

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 77 Samuel Pivko - Be a rider E 00:03:51.2
2 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:03:57.5
3 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:03:57.5
4 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:03:58.2
5 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:04:01.1
6 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:04:02.7
7 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:04:03.1
8 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:04:03.5
9 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:04:04.2

10 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:04:04.5
11 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:04:04.7
12 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:04:05.2
13 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:04:05.6
14 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:04:06.3
15 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:04:06.4
16 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:04:06.8
17 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:04:07.1
18 81 Milan Držík M 00:04:07.1
19 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:04:07.5
20 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:04:07.8
21 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:04:08.4
22 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:04:08.9
23 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:04:10.2
24 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:04:10.9
25 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:04:11.3
26 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:04:11.4
27 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:04:11.6
28 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:04:11.8
29 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:13.0
30 17 Matej Kováč M 00:04:14.8
31 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:04:15.7
32 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:04:15.9
33 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:04:15.9
34 8 Marian Fábik E 00:04:16.3



35 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:04:17.7
36 140 undefined undefined 00:04:18.4
37 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:04:19.0
38 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:04:19.8
39 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:04:20.5
40 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:04:21.1
41 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:22.7
42 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:04:22.7
43 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:04:23.3
44 53 Matej Franta J 00:04:24.9
45 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:04:26.3
46 52 Adrián Vaňo - DTC Topolcany M 00:04:27.6
47 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:04:27.6
48 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:04:27.9
49 116 Marián Turza M 00:04:28.2
50 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:04:28.4
51 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:04:28.5
52 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:04:30.1
53 49 David Zatko J 00:04:30.2
54 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:04:30.5
55 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:04:31.8
56 82 Matej Michalik - Be a rider J 00:04:32.1
57 22 Marko Fencik J 00:04:34.8
58 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:04:35.0
59 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:04:35.7
60 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:04:36.9
61 3 Timotej Palák J 00:04:37.7
62 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:04:37.9
63 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:04:38.2
64 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:04:38.3
65 87 Mária Vyhlídalová - Medvedica K 00:04:39.1
66 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:04:39.3
67 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:04:40.1
68 85 Ján Selecký - Medvedica K 00:04:42.1
69 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:04:42.4
70 68 Peter Froľo M 00:04:42.9
71 86 Michal Somorovský - Medvedica K 00:04:44.0



72 24 Marek Lences M 00:04:44.0
73 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:04:44.1
74 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:04:45.2
75 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:04:47.2
76 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:04:48.0
77 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:04:48.7
78 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:04:48.7
79 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:04:49.8
80 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:04:50.4
81 108 Ján Šuran M 00:04:50.7
82 19 Michal Kákoš - Adrenalin bike team J 00:04:52.2
83 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:04:53.7
84 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:04:53.8
85 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:04:54.2
86 113 Martin Menšík J 00:04:55.2
87 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:04:55.8
88 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:04:56.6
89 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:04:58.6
90 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:05:00.5
91 1 Michal Vanko J 00:05:01.4
92 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:05:02.2
93 97 Ján Pacher - Extreem M 00:05:02.6
94 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:05:02.6
95 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:05:03.5
96 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:05:04.9
97 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:05:04.9
98 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:05:07.6
99 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:05:08.0

100 60 undefined undefined 00:05:10.2
101 121 Laura Lukáčová Ž 00:05:11.8
102 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:05:12.1
103 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:05:14.2
104 40 Matej Šabo J 00:05:15.4
105 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:05:18.8
106 120 Štefan Varga M 00:05:20.0
107 31 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily J 00:05:29.6
108 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:05:37.7



109 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:05:42.5
110 89 Adam Chrenko - Emo bike J 00:05:44.9
111 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:05:46.6
112 93 Erik Šály J 00:05:53.2
113 90 Marek Bielich - Emo bike J 00:05:56.8
114 111 Zana Hrnčiariková - Extreem Z 00:06:03.9
115 2 Marek Helbich M 00:06:05.2
116 106 Pavol Godora M 00:06:15.0
117 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:06:17.8
118 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:06:27.6
119 122 Hugo Vincenc K 00:06:58.7
120 7 Jakub Halčin - Karpaty Kids K 00:11:10.9



RS2 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:03:58.2
2 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:04:02.7
3 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:04:04.5
4 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:04:07.1
5 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:04:07.8
6 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:04:11.4
7 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:04:11.6
8 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:04:15.9
9 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:04:17.7

10 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:04:19.0
11 53 Matej Franta J 00:04:24.9
12 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:04:26.3
13 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:04:30.1
14 49 David Zatko J 00:04:30.2
15 82 Matej Michalik - Be a rider J 00:04:32.1
16 22 Marko Fencik J 00:04:34.8
17 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:04:36.9
18 3 Timotej Palák J 00:04:37.7
19 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:04:48.7
20 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:04:48.7
21 19 Michal Kákoš - Adrenalin bike team J 00:04:52.2
22 113 Martin Menšík J 00:04:55.2
23 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:05:00.5
24 1 Michal Vanko J 00:05:01.4
25 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:05:03.5
26 40 Matej Šabo J 00:05:15.4
27 31 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily J 00:05:29.6
28 89 Adam Chrenko - Emo bike J 00:05:44.9
29 93 Erik Šály J 00:05:53.2
30 90 Marek Bielich - Emo bike J 00:05:56.8



RS2 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:03:57.5
2 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:04:01.1
3 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:04:03.1
4 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:04:03.5
5 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:04:04.7
6 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:04:06.4
7 81 Milan Držík M 00:04:07.1
8 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:04:07.5
9 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:04:08.4

10 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:04:10.2
11 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:04:11.8
12 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:13.0
13 17 Matej Kováč M 00:04:14.8
14 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:04:15.7
15 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:04:15.9
16 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:04:19.8
17 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:04:20.5
18 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:04:22.7
19 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:04:22.7
20 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:04:23.3
21 52 Adrián Vaňo - DTC Topolcany M 00:04:27.6
22 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:04:27.6
23 116 Marián Turza M 00:04:28.2
24 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:04:28.4
25 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:04:28.5
26 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:04:35.0
27 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:04:35.7
28 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:04:37.9
29 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:04:38.2
30 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:04:38.3
31 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:04:40.1
32 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:04:42.4
33 68 Peter Froľo M 00:04:42.9
34 24 Marek Lences M 00:04:44.0



35 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:04:44.1
36 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:04:45.2
37 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:04:47.2
38 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:04:48.0
39 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:04:50.4
40 108 Ján Šuran M 00:04:50.7
41 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:04:53.8
42 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:04:54.2
43 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:04:56.6
44 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:05:02.2
45 97 Ján Pacher - Extreem M 00:05:02.6
46 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:05:02.6
47 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:05:04.9
48 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:05:04.9
49 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:05:12.1
50 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:05:18.8
51 120 Štefan Varga M 00:05:20.0
52 2 Marek Helbich M 00:06:05.2
53 106 Pavol Godora M 00:06:15.0



RS2 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 87 Mária Vyhlídalová - Medvedica K 00:04:39.1
2 85 Ján Selecký - Medvedica K 00:04:42.1
3 86 Michal Somorovský - Medvedica K 00:04:44.0
4 122 Hugo Vincenc K 00:06:58.7
5 7 Jakub Halčin - Karpaty Kids K 00:11:10.9



RS2 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 77 Samuel Pivko - Be a rider E 00:03:51.2
2 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:03:57.5
3 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:04:04.2
4 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:04:05.2
5 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:04:05.6
6 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:04:06.3
7 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:04:06.8
8 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:04:08.9
9 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:04:10.9

10 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:04:11.3
11 8 Marian Fábik E 00:04:16.3
12 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:04:21.1
13 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:04:27.9
14 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:04:30.5
15 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:04:31.8
16 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:04:39.3
17 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:04:49.8
18 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:05:08.0
19 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:05:46.6
20 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:06:27.6



RS2 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:04:53.7
2 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:04:55.8
3 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:04:58.6
4 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:05:07.6
5 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:05:14.2
6 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:05:37.7
7 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:05:42.5
8 111 Zana Hrnčiariková - Extreem Z 00:06:03.9
9 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:06:17.8



RS2 - Ž

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 121 Laura Lukáčová Ž 00:05:11.8



RS3

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:02:54.6
2 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:03:03.0
3 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:03:03.1
4 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:03:03.7
5 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:03:03.9
6 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:03:07.1
7 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:03:07.6
8 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:03:10.0
9 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:03:10.7

10 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:03:11.0
11 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:03:11.0
12 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:03:12.0
13 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:03:12.2
14 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:03:13.3
15 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:03:15.4
16 8 Marian Fábik E 00:03:17.4
17 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:03:20.2
18 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:03:20.5
19 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:03:21.0
20 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:03:21.2
21 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:03:23.2
22 81 Milan Držík M 00:03:23.4
23 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:03:23.6
24 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:03:28.0
25 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:03:29.0
26 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:03:29.3
27 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:03:30.4
28 140 undefined undefined 00:03:31.8
29 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:03:33.1
30 106 Pavol Godora M 00:03:33.6
31 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:03:34.0
32 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:03:34.3
33 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:03:35.4
34 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:03:36.2



35 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:03:37.1
36 52 Adrián Vaňo - DTC Topolcany M 00:03:37.4
37 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:03:37.7
38 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:03:39.4
39 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:03:40.7
40 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:03:41.2
41 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:03:42.2
42 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:03:42.8
43 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:03:44.9
44 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:03:47.9
45 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:03:48.3
46 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:03:50.4
47 49 David Zatko J 00:03:50.5
48 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:03:51.4
49 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:03:51.6
50 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:03:53.5
51 3 Timotej Palák J 00:03:55.6
52 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:03:56.9
53 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:03:56.9
54 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:03:58.4
55 116 Marián Turza M 00:04:02.9
56 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:04:03.2
57 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:04:04.0
58 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:04:04.3
59 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:04:04.4
60 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:04:04.5
61 60 undefined undefined 00:04:08.3
62 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:04:08.5
63 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:04:08.6
64 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:04:11.0
65 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:04:11.3
66 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:04:16.5
67 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:04:16.5
68 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:04:16.7
69 113 Martin Menšík J 00:04:18.1
70 22 Marko Fencik J 00:04:18.5
71 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:04:20.3



72 68 Peter Froľo M 00:04:20.3
73 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:04:21.5
74 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:04:25.1
75 17 Matej Kováč M 00:04:33.8
76 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:04:34.6
77 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:04:37.7
78 108 Ján Šuran M 00:04:40.0
79 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:04:40.5
80 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:04:41.9
81 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:04:42.2
82 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:04:44.1
83 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:04:48.5
84 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:04:49.0
85 1 Michal Vanko J 00:04:52.9
86 53 Matej Franta J 00:04:54.2
87 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:05:01.2
88 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:05:06.1
89 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:05:11.4
90 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:05:14.8
91 40 Matej Šabo J 00:05:16.0
92 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:05:23.0
93 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:05:29.1
94 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:05:32.1
95 93 Erik Šály J 00:05:32.8
96 24 Marek Lences M 00:05:39.8
97 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:05:48.1
98 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:06:12.2
99 19 Michal Kákoš - Adrenalin bike team J 00:06:13.7

100 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:06:25.3
101 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:06:27.2
102 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:06:54.5
103 2 Marek Helbich M 00:07:37.7
104 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:08:28.0
105 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:08:31.0
106 82 Matej Michalik - Be a rider J 00:28:57.7



RS3 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:03:20.2
2 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:03:23.2
3 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:03:23.6
4 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:03:29.3
5 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:03:30.4
6 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:03:35.4
7 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:03:37.7
8 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:03:41.2
9 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:03:47.9

10 49 David Zatko J 00:03:50.5
11 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:03:51.4
12 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:03:53.5
13 3 Timotej Palák J 00:03:55.6
14 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:04:16.7
15 113 Martin Menšík J 00:04:18.1
16 22 Marko Fencik J 00:04:18.5
17 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:04:20.3
18 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:04:34.6
19 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:04:41.9
20 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:04:44.1
21 1 Michal Vanko J 00:04:52.9
22 53 Matej Franta J 00:04:54.2
23 40 Matej Šabo J 00:05:16.0
24 93 Erik Šály J 00:05:32.8
25 19 Michal Kákoš - Adrenalin bike team J 00:06:13.7
26 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:06:27.2
27 82 Matej Michalik - Be a rider J 00:28:57.7



RS3 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:02:54.6
2 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:03:03.1
3 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:03:03.7
4 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:03:07.1
5 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:03:07.6
6 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:03:10.0
7 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:03:10.7
8 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:03:11.0
9 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:03:12.0

10 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:03:21.2
11 81 Milan Držík M 00:03:23.4
12 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:03:29.0
13 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:03:33.1
14 106 Pavol Godora M 00:03:33.6
15 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:03:34.0
16 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:03:34.3
17 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:03:36.2
18 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:03:37.1
19 52 Adrián Vaňo - DTC Topolcany M 00:03:37.4
20 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:03:39.4
21 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:03:40.7
22 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:03:44.9
23 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:03:48.3
24 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:03:50.4
25 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:03:51.6
26 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:03:56.9
27 116 Marián Turza M 00:04:02.9
28 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:04:03.2
29 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:04:04.3
30 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:04:04.5
31 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:04:08.5
32 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:04:11.0
33 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:04:11.3
34 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:04:16.5



35 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:04:16.5
36 68 Peter Froľo M 00:04:20.3
37 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:04:21.5
38 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:04:25.1
39 17 Matej Kováč M 00:04:33.8
40 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:04:37.7
41 108 Ján Šuran M 00:04:40.0
42 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:04:40.5
43 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:04:42.2
44 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:04:48.5
45 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:05:01.2
46 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:05:11.4
47 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:05:29.1
48 24 Marek Lences M 00:05:39.8
49 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:06:25.3
50 2 Marek Helbich M 00:07:37.7
51 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:08:31.0



RS3 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas



RS3 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:03:03.0
2 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:03:03.9
3 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:03:11.0
4 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:03:12.2
5 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:03:13.3
6 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:03:15.4
7 8 Marian Fábik E 00:03:17.4
8 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:03:20.5
9 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:03:21.0

10 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:03:28.0
11 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:03:42.2
12 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:03:42.8
13 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:03:56.9
14 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:03:58.4
15 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:04:04.0
16 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:04:04.4
17 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:04:08.6
18 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:06:12.2



RS3 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:04:49.0
2 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:05:06.1
3 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:05:14.8
4 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:05:23.0
5 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:05:32.1
6 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:05:48.1
7 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:06:54.5
8 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:08:28.0



RS3 - Ž

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas



RS4

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:02:27.7
2 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:02:27.9
3 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:02:30.5
4 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:02:30.5
5 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:02:31.2
6 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:02:31.9
7 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:02:32.0
8 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:02:32.0
9 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:02:32.4

10 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:02:32.9
11 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:02:33.3
12 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:02:33.5
13 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:02:33.9
14 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:02:34.7
15 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:02:35.0
16 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:02:35.5
17 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:02:35.6
18 81 Milan Držík M 00:02:36.4
19 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:02:36.5
20 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:02:36.6
21 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:02:36.6
22 8 Marian Fábik E 00:02:36.7
23 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:36.9
24 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:02:36.9
25 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:02:36.9
26 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:02:38.2
27 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:02:38.7
28 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:02:40.4
29 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:02:41.5
30 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:02:42.0
31 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:02:42.9
32 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:02:43.5
33 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:02:43.8
34 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:02:44.5



35 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:02:44.8
36 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:02:45.2
37 116 Marián Turza M 00:02:45.6
38 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:02:46.1
39 22 Marko Fencik J 00:02:46.8
40 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:02:46.9
41 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:02:47.1
42 17 Matej Kováč M 00:02:47.4
43 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:02:47.8
44 49 David Zatko J 00:02:47.8
45 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:02:48.3
46 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:02:49.2
47 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:02:49.2
48 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:02:49.6
49 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:02:50.1
50 106 Pavol Godora M 00:02:50.3
51 52 Adrián Vaňo - DTC Topolcany M 00:02:50.6
52 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:02:51.1
53 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:02:51.2
54 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:02:51.8
55 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:02:52.9
56 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:02:53.5
57 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:02:53.7
58 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:02:53.9
59 87 Mária Vyhlídalová - Medvedica K 00:02:54.7
60 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:02:54.9
61 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:02:56.1
62 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:02:56.9
63 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:02:57.9
64 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:02:59.0
65 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:02:59.7
66 68 Peter Froľo M 00:03:00.5
67 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:03:00.6
68 53 Matej Franta J 00:03:00.8
69 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:03:01.1
70 3 Timotej Palák J 00:03:01.8
71 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:03:01.8



72 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:03:03.0
73 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:03:03.1
74 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:03:03.4
75 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:03:04.8
76 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:03:04.9
77 85 Ján Selecký - Medvedica K 00:03:06.1
78 1 Michal Vanko J 00:03:06.8
79 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:03:06.8
80 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:03:06.9
81 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:03:07.1
82 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:03:08.9
83 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:03:09.0
84 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:03:09.3
85 113 Martin Menšík J 00:03:09.8
86 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:03:10.5
87 60 undefined undefined 00:03:10.6
88 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:03:10.8
89 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:03:11.1
90 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:03:12.7
91 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:03:12.9
92 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:03:13.5
93 24 Marek Lences M 00:03:15.2
94 86 Michal Somorovský - Medvedica K 00:03:16.3
95 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:03:20.6
96 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:03:21.0
97 31 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily J 00:03:22.1
98 108 Ján Šuran M 00:03:22.5
99 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:03:22.8

100 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:03:26.3
101 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:03:31.8
102 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:03:33.8
103 2 Marek Helbich M 00:03:34.5
104 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:03:45.6
105 40 Matej Šabo J 00:03:55.1
106 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:04:37.6
107 122 Hugo Vincenc K 00:04:42.6
108 7 Jakub Halčin - Karpaty Kids K 00:06:16.0



109 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:24:09.5



RS4 - J

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 27 Adam Hricko - DIVO Trenčín J 00:02:33.5
2 84 Matej Vépy - Gravity racing J 00:02:34.7
3 58 Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk J 00:02:36.5
4 4 Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo J 00:02:36.6
5 42 Martin Koša - WELDTITE Cyklo Turiec J 00:02:38.7
6 37 Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere racing J 00:02:41.5
7 29 Michal Janoško - CMS-Cyklo J 00:02:42.9
8 9 Tobias Bielich - GRAVITY RACING Partizánske J 00:02:43.5
9 18 FILIP KÁKOŠ - adrenalin bike team J 00:02:44.5

10 22 Marko Fencik J 00:02:46.8
11 55 Adam Brniak - OKOEVERYWHERE J 00:02:47.1
12 101 Matej Záň - 60 more J 00:02:47.8
13 49 David Zatko J 00:02:47.8
14 23 Maximilián Lenčeš - BIKEGARAGE J 00:02:50.1
15 69 Tomáš Kuchárik - WeldTide Cykloturiec J 00:02:51.2
16 48 Kristián Laššo J 00:02:59.0
17 53 Matej Franta J 00:03:00.8
18 3 Timotej Palák J 00:03:01.8
19 1 Michal Vanko J 00:03:06.8
20 88 Anna Selecká - Medvedica J 00:03:06.8
21 113 Martin Menšík J 00:03:09.8
22 78 Michal Horváth - Bajkula J 00:03:10.5
23 74 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske J 00:03:12.7
24 31 Šimon Dolník - Kuneradské traily J 00:03:22.1
25 40 Matej Šabo J 00:03:55.1



RS4 - M

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Jakub Linda - WELDTITE CYKLO TURIEC M 00:02:27.7
2 63 Richard Giertli - MTBIKER M 00:02:31.9
3 79 Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo M 00:02:32.4
4 73 Peter Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:02:32.9
5 94 Samuel Paučin - CTM racing team M 00:02:33.9
6 5 Martin Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:02:35.0
7 36 Šimon Rigas M 00:02:35.5
8 72 Oliver Drábik - Oko everywhere M 00:02:35.6
9 81 Milan Držík M 00:02:36.4

10 33 Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cyklo Turiec M 00:02:36.6
11 59 Erik Pieš - Lopata racing M 00:02:36.9
12 50 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing M 00:02:38.2
13 32 Juraj Dolník - Kuneradské traily M 00:02:42.0
14 110 Miloš Holman - Bajkula M 00:02:43.8
15 62 Igor Kottman - MTBIKER M 00:02:44.8
16 39 Filip Masarik - DIVO M 00:02:45.2
17 116 Marián Turza M 00:02:45.6
18 44 Marek Žabka - Lopata racing M 00:02:46.1
19 17 Matej Kováč M 00:02:47.4
20 46 Michal Skaličan - Katrván Cyklik M 00:02:48.3
21 57 Jan Vykoupil - DAB Racing Team M 00:02:49.2
22 107 Martin Škvarko - Ride PRO M 00:02:49.2
23 96 Filip Vida - Gravity racing M 00:02:49.6
24 106 Pavol Godora M 00:02:50.3
25 52 Adrián Vaňo - DTC Topolcany M 00:02:50.6
26 12 Miroslav Dancik M 00:02:51.1
27 6 Ján Kolesár - RokaBike M 00:02:51.8
28 83 Viliam Vitek M 00:02:52.9
29 114 Martin Hovorka - Bajkula M 00:02:53.5
30 70 Michal Bartoš - Weldtide Cykloturiec M 00:02:53.7
31 13 Jakub Dobák - Bajkula M 00:02:53.9
32 28 Tomáš Kľúčik M 00:02:54.9
33 103 Jakub Měchura - Katrvan cyklik M 00:02:56.1
34 11 Milan Pancurák - Bicyclegarage_Ke M 00:02:56.9



35 41 Peter Mitašík - Kubicasport racing team M 00:02:57.9
36 26 Peter Zábojník M 00:02:59.7
37 68 Peter Froľo M 00:03:00.5
38 64 Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER M 00:03:01.1
39 54 Richard Úkrop - kraps racing team M 00:03:03.0
40 119 Jakub Kosák M 00:03:03.1
41 45 Fedor Lenďák - CK Route 66 M 00:03:04.9
42 71 Igor Čemeš M 00:03:09.3
43 16 Ján Michalovič M 00:03:11.1
44 118 Patrik Dureš M 00:03:12.9
45 30 Vladimír Hrmo M 00:03:13.5
46 24 Marek Lences M 00:03:15.2
47 65 Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER M 00:03:20.6
48 108 Ján Šuran M 00:03:22.5
49 14 Marián Klúčik M 00:03:26.3
50 2 Marek Helbich M 00:03:34.5
51 47 Patrik Sklárčik - Enjoy the ride Team M 00:24:09.5



RS4 - K

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 87 Mária Vyhlídalová - Medvedica K 00:02:54.7
2 85 Ján Selecký - Medvedica K 00:03:06.1
3 86 Michal Somorovský - Medvedica K 00:03:16.3
4 122 Hugo Vincenc K 00:04:42.6
5 7 Jakub Halčin - Karpaty Kids K 00:06:16.0



RS4 - E

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 104 Pawel Marcin Motyka - Dartmoor enduro team E 00:02:27.9
2 139 Patrik Krátky - Bikegarage E 00:02:30.5
3 61 Ľuboš Vičík - Adrenaline bike team E 00:02:30.5
4 56 Adam Milo - CTM Racing E 00:02:31.2
5 99 Dušan Knapec - Oko everywhere E 00:02:32.0
6 125 Michal Wiesenganger E 00:02:32.0
7 126 Tomáš Blaško E 00:02:33.3
8 8 Marian Fábik E 00:02:36.7
9 76 Roman Dančík - CK Stupava E 00:02:36.9

10 75 Andrej Slivka - DH Positive Partizánske E 00:02:36.9
11 34 Lubomir Lilge - MOJAPOLOVICKA E 00:02:40.4
12 95 Miroslav Pavlík E 00:02:46.9
13 102 Filip Balogh - Cykloluhy E 00:03:01.8
14 124 Peter Tonkovič E 00:03:03.4
15 123 Ivan Tonkovič E 00:03:04.8
16 117 Matej Kašuba E 00:03:07.1
17 100 Ivan Suchánek - 60 more E 00:03:08.9
18 91 Juraj Dzurek - Bajky.sk E 00:03:10.8
19 98 Marián Janec - 60 more E 00:03:31.8



RS4 - Z

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 15 Natália Ďugelová - Enjoy the ride team Z 00:03:00.6
2 43 Kristína Galušková - ENJOY THE RIDE TEAM Z 00:03:06.9
3 51 Valentina Grendova Z 00:03:09.0
4 80 Tereza Dutková - Be a rider Z 00:03:21.0
5 21 Aneta Kamenská - Adrenalin bike team Z 00:03:22.8
6 25 Zuzana Brieniková Z 00:03:33.8
7 109 Andrea Hlinková - Enjoy the ride Z 00:03:45.6
8 127 Miriama Vidová - Bušík Racing Z 00:04:37.6



RS4 - Ž

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas


